NAME ORGANIZATION
Management Committee
Robin Ziegler MURAL Real Estate Partners

Jessica Ritchie Emst & Young
Helen Hwang
Richard Roberts
Bethanv Logan Rova

Meridian Capital
Red Stone Eauitv Partners
UBS Investment Bank

Membership Committee

Available

Lavth Madi Lend Lease
NEXT New York
Available
Available

Karl Mittermayr
Available

Jamie Piazza
Available

Eric Selbst

Georee Comfort & Sons. Inc.

‘The Piazza Development Company LLC

Rockefeller Groun

Program Steering Comr

Available
Jason Vesuvio

Pavarini McGovern

Technical Assistance Panels (TAPs) Steering Committee
Available

Kati Chen Madison Enerev Infrastructure

UrbanPlan
Available

D'juro Villaran Rokovich  Akerman

Available

Yasmin Rehmaniee Buro Haooold
Available

Annie Yan Bailev Two Trees Management Company
Available

Jenn Chen Five Horsemen Constructi

DISTRICT COUNCIL ROLE
Chair for Mission Advancement
Treasurer

Chair (FY'25-26)

Vice Chair (FY'25-26)/Chair (FY'27-28)
Governance Chair

Co-Chair

Co-Chair

NEXT New York Co-Chair
Vice Chair Membership
NEXT New York Co-Chair
Cohort One Co-Chair
Cohort One Co-Chair
Cohort Two Co-Chair
Cohort Two Co-Chair

Co-Chair
Co-Chair

Co-Chair

Co-Chair

Co-Chair
Co-Chair

Co-Chair

Co-Chair

Programming Co-Chair
Programming Co-Chair

Membershio Engazement

Available
Alicia Koledin AKcelerate
Available

Tzara Peterson Ennead

Available
Marsella Marsella RBH Group
YLG Steering Committee

Available

Waverly Neer NYCEDC

Available
Josh Koss Ash

Available
Ryan McGuirl Avison Young
Available

Available

Available
Marcos Zapata Kev Bank

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee

Available

Jessica Elliott Hart Howerton

Mentor Program Committee
Available

Dino Christoforakis AVANI Residential/Vential Investments
Available
Neda Levy LEO Search Partners
LOCAL PRODUCT COUNCILS

Housing Council

Available

Will Innes HPD

Alex Merchant HOC

Infrastructure Council
Available
Available

Communications Co-Chair
Communications Co-Chair

University Outreach Co-Chair
University Outreach Co-Chair

Scholarship/Foundations Co-Chair

Scholarship/Foundations Co-Chair

Executive Co-Chair

Executive Co-Chair

Programming Co-Chair
Programming Co-Chair

Membership Co-Chair
Membership Co-Chair

Communications Co-Chair
Communications Co-Chair

Professional Development Co-Chair
Professional Development Co-Chair

Co-Chair

Co-Chair

Co-Chair

Co-Chair

Vice Chair
Vice Chair

Co-Chair
Co-Chair
Vice Chair for Membership

Co-Chair
Vice Chair for Membership

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

6/30/2027

6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2027
6/30/2026
6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027

6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027

6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027

6/30/2026

6/30/2027

6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027

6/30/2026

6/30/2027

6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2027

TERM EXPIRES  AVAILABLE FY26? TERM

YES.
YES.

YES.

NO

YES.
NO

YES.

YES.

ULI NEW YORK FISCAL YEAR 2026 (7/1/25 - 6/30/26) LEADERSHIP

Outgoing Leaders

2-vear term
2-vear term

2-vear term

Vice Chair automaticallv succeeds outgoing Chair

Outeoing Chair automaticallv succeeds outgoing Governance Chair

2-year term Lisa Flicker
2-vear term
2-vear term Onur Akansel
1-vear term Georgina Lalli
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Helen Paul
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Grant Takeda
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Young Ji
2-vear term
2year term Abi Rudow
2-vear term
2-vear term Jie Zhu
2-vear term
2-year term Kendra White
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Leah Blank
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Michelle Greco
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Alison Coen
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Carly AuClair
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Jessica Tan
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Frank Futia
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Alec Ventrice
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Jon Zelnick
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term John Morgan
L-vear term Cayla McElwee
2-vear term Chris Hendler
2-vear term

Eric Rothman
2-vear term

N/A
2-vear term
2-year term Lola Bellini
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Nathalia Bernardo
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Lesley Lisser
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term N/A
2-vear term Iznacio Montoio
2-vear term Chi Chi Truong

Estimated Volunteer Time Commitment for 12 months

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours); Quarterly Advisory Board (4 meetings/6 hours); Membership Committee (12 meetings/12 hours);

Bi-Monthlv Events (6 events/9 hours): NEXT Meetings (8 meetings/8 hours): Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours)
Bi-Monthlv Events (6 events/9 hours): NEXT Meetings (8 meetings/8 hours)

Bi-Monthlv Events (6 events/9 hours): NEXT Meetings (8 meetings/8 hours)

Bi-Monthlv Events (6 events/9 hours): NEXT Meetings (8 meetings/8 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours): Monthlv Steering Committee (12 meetings/12 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours); Monthly Steering Committee (12 meetings/12 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours): Bi-Monthlv Steering Committee (6 meetings/6 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours); WLI Steering Committee (12 meetings/12 hours)

WLI Steering Committee (12 meetings/12 hours): WLI Programming Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours)

WLI Steering Committee (12 meetings/12 hours): WLI Membershio Engagement Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours)

WLI Steering Committee (12 meetings/12 hours): WLI Comm Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours)

WLI Steering Committee (12 meetings/12 hours); WLI University Outreach Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours)

WLI Steering Committee (12 meetings/12 hours); WLI Scholarship/Foundations Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours); YLG Executive Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours)

VLG Executive Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours); Programming Subcommittee (12 meetings/12 hours)

VLG Executive Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours); Membership Subcommittee (6 meetings/6 hours)

VLG Executive Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours); C ittee (6-10 meeti hours)
YLG Executive Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours); C ittee (6-10 meeti hours)

YLG Executive Committee (11-12 meetings/11-12 hours): Professional Development Subcommittee (12 meetings/12 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours); Quarterly Advisory Board (4 meetings/6 hours); Quarterly DEI Senior Advisors (4 meetings/4 hours); Bi-Monthly Steering
Committee (6 meetings/6 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours); Mentor Program Committee (4 meetings/4 hours)

Mentor Program Committee (4 meetings/4 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours): Quarterlv Housing Council (4 meetings/6 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours): Quarterly Infrastructure Council (4 meetings/6hours)
Quarterly Mixed-Use Council (4 meetings/6 hours): Council Leadershio Meetings (6 meetings/6 hours)



Emily Gallo HNTB

Mixed-Use Council (Blue)

Available
Terri Gumula M+T Bank
Steve Grant MC Real Estate Partners

Mixed-Use Council (Green)
Available
Available

Ali Sutherland-8rown Karp Strategies

RE Tech & Innovation Council
Available
Available

Robert Okpala Buro Happold

Climate and Sustainability Council ** New Council **
Available

Cindy McLaughlin CarbonBuilt
Suhail Taveb NYU Schack

i [ ications Council **
Available

Emmanuelle Slossbera  SHVO
Sarah Berman ‘The Berman Groun

Co-Chair

Co-Chair
Co-Chair

Vice Chair for Membership

Co-Chair
Vice Chair for Membership
Co-Chair

Co-Chair
Vice Chair for Membership
Co-Chair

Co-Chair
Co-Chair

Vice Chair for Membership

Vice Chair for Membership
Co-Chair
Co-Chair

6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2026

6/30/2027
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2027

2-vear term

2-vear term
2-vear term
2-vear term

2-vear term
2-vear term
2-vear term

2-vear term
2-vear term
2-vear term

2-vear term
2-vear term
2-vear term

2-vear term
2-vear term
2-vear term

N/A

Rashid Walker
N/A
N/A

Meredith Loveiov
Dan Carr
N/A

Varun Kohli

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours); Quarterly Mixed-Use Council (4 meetings/6 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours); Quarterly Mixed-Use Council (4 meetings/6 hours)
Quarterly Mixed-Use Council (4 meetings/6 hours); Council Leadership Meetings (6 meetings/6 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours); Quarterly Tech Council (4 meetings/6 hours)
Quarterly Mixed-Use Council (4 meetings/6 hours); Council Leadership Meetings (6 meetings/6 hours)

Management Committee (8 meetings/9 hours); Quarterly Climate and Sustainabili

Quarterly Marketing and Communications Council (4 meetings/6 hours): Council Leadershio Meetings (6 meetings/6 hours)



